
42A1CNW8015 18 CALVERT 010

Diamond Drilling

Township OF CALVERT Report NQ: 10

Work performed by: M ETAL MINES LIMITED

Claim NO

L 81842 

L 81843

Hole N9

65-1 

65-3 

65-2

Footage

386' 

832' 

379'

Date

June/65 

June/65 

June/65

Note

Notes:



HOLE NUMBER

IOCATION'
ELEVATION OF COLLAflt6.*...il8. 

DATUM

SECTION FROM......,.. ......

DIRECTION AT

LOGGED W..................^..HOR. CQMp

PURPOSE OF HOLE......................... .......... ......VER. COMP
Prilling Co,,

HOMEY PHINTINO SERVICE. TORONTO —— *MM



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD
TESTS

LOCAT.ON:
DEP......

ELEVATION OF COLI 

DATUM.................

DIRECTION AT START:

.OGGED BY.................:.;.;T.......r~~::.r.~....HOR. COMP..
PURPOSE OF HOLE.............................................VER. COMP..

Tt.

300

600

Dip.

460

45*

-eoofc

Ast. Bearing

im^nt^l 1

Ft.

iamond-

Dip. Ast. Bearing Core

Ft. 
Received

p.c. 
Recovery

HOLE NUMBER 

SHEET NO.

SECTION FROM......... .Q-......... TO..

COMPLETED:.

DRILLED BY. Drilling, Rouyn, Quebec.

Jtttt* 24, 1965
832*

AST (IV)

J .

Distance

From

0
10

129.0

173.5

175.0

196.0

1
198.0

ft

To

10
129

' 173

ROCK

Sand
,0'Clay

.5 'Basalt

* 175.0* Dyfce

' 196.0* Basalt:

198.
198.

201.

9 Byte
D Graphite

9 Dyke

DESCRIPTION

Finn gr nil mil, awssive, pillowed. Sparse,

165.0   0. 5* Qtutrtx^tmlAmpmae mApUinfcm ^^ffi^^

Pillowed, a few irreojolar qoartz-epidote-

187.0 - 0.3* ... 5* Pyrrhotite

Acid, red altered, siliceous

2" Graphitic Material

Acid, siliceous, well-mineralized pyrrhotite.
Pyrita, specs chalcopyrite - lG-15% Sulphides
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ANALYSIS
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DIAMOND DRILL RECORD SHEET NO..........*.™......... HOLE NUMBER. 65-3
pwiwTiNo *mvice. TOW

Dtoonc*

From

201.0* 

206.0*

258.0'

276.0' 

277.7*

289.9*

295.3

-

306.5*

306.9*

311.0*

312*0*

315.3*

317.3*

To

206.0' 

258.0

276. O 1

277.7' 

289.9'

295.3'

306.5

-

306.9

311*0

312.0

315.3

317.3

328.9

ROCK

pyke 

Basalt

Basalt

Granite 

Basalt

Granite

Basalt

Acid Dyke

Basalt

Acid Dyke
Granite
Basalt

Granite

DESCRIPTION

Acid, pink-grey, siliceous very sparse sulphide 

Cojir^ffT cmimtd. fabbroic ww*daloick*i bands.
qoartz-edidote stringers

very coarse  cpcaineo, possioxy porpayrjLCJLv
gabbro (or aaygdales) 

Grey colour, dyke - core angle 350

Gabbroic, as before, (poz.plAyj.itic) quartz epidc 
stringers.

Dyke, Grey colour. Core angle 350

Fins grained, pillowed
298.O* - 3* Granite dyke 
299.8* - 4* Granite dyke

395.2 ~ lo* Granite dyke

fine-grained, porphyritic

Fine-grained, epidote strs. 
3O7.0 * - 3* Granite Dykelet

Fine grained
ff F mf fff iiioTOT t ̂ tif before
Plus grained, as before

Dyke, grey-pink colour -  sclinri grulrwrt

'ir ;

Sosmla 

No.

B

be

V7jfr\_X_L"

Ungfti

ft.

ihz,AiJ*-S

ANALYSIS

A*. Ag.
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t

i*.
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t 

1

C*. Aw.



PROPERTY... DIAMOND DRILL RECORD SHEET NO..-.?.-............-.- HOLE NUMBER.??*.?,

DWonc.

From

328.0

fc 405.0

' 4O7.5'
411.0* 

412.5' 

418.5

429.5

440.0

455.0 

465.0

466.6 

468.0*

f 469.0* 
477.0* 

479.0*
534.0* 

^7.0

To

405.1

407.!

411.1

412.! 

418.! 

429.!

440.*

455-4

465.(

466.1

468. C 

469.1

477.1 

479.1 

534.1

537.C 

533. C

ROCK

' Basalt

* Granite

* Basalt
 * Granite 

i* Basalt 

i* Granite

i* Basalt

r* Granite

i* Basalt

* Basalt 

* Basalt

* Basalt 

* Basalt
* CrTSnitffr

' Basalt

' Basalt

o^sc^noH

Fine* even-grained, a few irregular quartz-
feldspar epidote stringers. Some evidence
of pillow structure.

Dyke - grey colour as before

As before
Dyke* grey colour 

As before - core angle 300 

Dyke* grey colour - core angle IS0

Fine-grained, epidote strs.

Pink and gx*y colour

Core angle exit III 40*

Fine-grained, irregular quartz - epidote 
feldspar stringers ...core angle 4OO-5O0

Altered* chloritized 5*- lo* sttlpoldes.

Grey, fine-grained* rery little sulphides

Fine-grained, streaks of pyrite (556-10*) 
Cor* angle 450-50 

*"**rk, fim arirlnfrfl. vsvnlTr   no vutnltidiMi

Dyke, grey colour
Fins rjraiMcCUpoj.phiJ.itic Cor amygdaloidal}

'ine-grained - gref altered* Irregular

^ /T S 
Dyke - pink and grey colour V /7 A

r^ft&iSl*^. X,y

Sompb 

No.

705

'.6

UngA

n.

U6*

i

52^

ANALYSIS

AB.
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 ftr

Ai*.



DIAMOND DRILL RECORD SHEET Ndl........................... HOLE HUM!

NONBY PKINY1MO 8CMVICC.

Dbtanm

From

538.0 1.25.5

625.5 *37i5

637.5* C04.0*

804.0* 

808.5*

817.0*

**

To

117 

f 32

.5*

.0* 

.0*

132.0'

ROCK

Basalt

Granite

Basalt

Oranite

DESCRIPTION

ine-grained, porphyritic. A few narrow
loarse-grained (gabbroic) bands. A few
spidote-quartz-feldspar
Stringers   607.0* - O.6* Stringer - Quartz -
'eldspar* Calcite epidote - no sulphides

Jrey and pink colour porphyritic phases - Core 
mgle 600

'ine-grained, quartz-epidote calcite *- 
feldspar stringers **-core angle SO0 - 5S9

653.0* - 2* Quartz stringer with cubic pyrite 
659.5* - 3* Pegmatite with one k" crystal

chalcopyrite 
672.0* - Irregular granite stringer running

677.0* 
7H.O*

749.0* 
762.0* 
797.0*

_ porpnyritic 
10* pink granite dikelet cere angle 
-45*

l" Granite stringer 
2" Granite stringer 
3/4" granite stringer

lyfce, pink

:osrser-grained, porpbyritlc
i. ... - . — , .. m—. — m - . - •fc-.i-^ft fr fjjiezw*jra i imn^ j^MU|Ni|fJuaj|ac

823.0* 

830*0*

stringer along
- 2* Granite stringer - 45* angle

3RD OF

Ne.

Len^fli

a
ANALYSIS

AB. Ag. Pb. Zn. Cv.



MINKS UMXT&D
.^M.,.....,...—.,*..........^t....ui.---**f---.-Township, Ontariow)0iaHar ........ :

DIAMOND RECORD 6S 2
TESTS

ELEV. OF COLLAR. ................ ................ ....
DATUM CIAIM 81843
DATUM ..... 0...^... ...... ........................,.

BEARING ..0 ........................................... HOR. COMP. .

DIP.. ......50. ...{Collar)......,............ ...... VERT. COMP.

Ft.

20O'
Dip 1

450

Bear. Ft. Dip Bear.

HOLE NUMBER

SHEET No..................'..*1................

SECTION FROM 9................. TO

STARTED

COMPLETED fS?? rf-4^.? ... l?6.5

DEPTH....
379

ILI^D oy Continental 
iliffaaond Drilling LOGGED BY .

HONEY PRINTING SERVICE. TORONTO———1537-1

^^^^^ FOOTAGE

Frorn

0

8*

66.0'

.
99.0*

102.0*

145.0*

162.3*

b^ ^ 260.0*

^^^^•••••••w - --
^^^^^

, - - } -

4

\

To

8'

66.0*

99.0*

L02.0*

L45.0*

162. 3

260.0*

262.0

ROCK

Overburden

Overburden

Basalt

Basalt

Basalt

Granite

Basalt

Dyke

Rouyn, Quebec
DESCRIPTION

Sand

Clay

Fine, even grained, grey black 
numerous , thin unregular quartz stringers

Several harrow, red, acid dikelts, and 
quartz epidote stringers

As before, fewer quartz stringers

Dyke ̂ porphyritic, grey 
A few pink feldspar poenocrysts 
contact angle 550

As before, .grey black, fine even grained. 
Very few quartz stringers

Acid, red colour, scattered pyrite, 
2" granite dyke at 262^0*

^•00*
" " : - ' ' ' -' :"--

SAMPLES

No.

^^

From

: i

^

u-

To Length

.-.:.. '

ANALYSIS

-

. ,-

f.

•-



'
i-r;r. , a --^

PROPERTY.. D*iLL RICORD SHEET No.. HOLE No. 65

* . * '; FOOTAGE

From

262.0* 

^ ' 273.0*

*^P 274.0* :
3O6.O*

319.0*

354.0* 

361.0*

- - - '.-.': - f - ' -' ' ;

v- ^

To

273.0* 

274.0*

toe.o*
319.0*
324.0* 

354.0*
361.0* 

379.O*

379.0

, -.

- 1
ROCK

Basalt 

Fatilt1?

Basalt 

Basalt .o r iii

Dyke 

Basalt

Granite 

''Basalt . ;':-

-•- , ; - ' ' ; - "-.

" ;''-' : ^'~- ••' 
•- .•••- ^ -

: :: ,-- -- --" -- .

. . - ; - - -.., ^ ., . ...;- . . ,-, 

DESCRIPTION

Grey black, even grained 
amygdaloidal

Lost core, cave, Sole cemented

amygdaloidal, as before 

.vCparaer grained, gabbroic.

aciti, rts^l, por^byritic, 
contact Angle 25®

Coarse grained, gabbroic, amygdaloidal

Dyke, Porphyrritic, grey colour, even 
•. grained. - . ^f:\, •••.^ :

Massive/ coarsed grained gabbroic. A 
few amygdaloidal \5^^s~

P 0r ; J*3itS ;-- . . - 

- ^-7fe4^Vx '' -"fC faj'": - ~-'. - ( l •--.
. : , V '- -' ' ..;. - :- .-•- , .. ,. . --- , v , ,.- . . •-~

1 - . i f~-\ - -"- ' ' . ' - . : ' ' ~ . : . - . 
' - - " - ^ ' " 

-' -- -' - . . " ' " -- - -'. - - -" -,*-: - 

, ,- "' . - - ' ---. -- - - . - ' T : , .' 

. - ' . ' "' - "~ : ' , - " ' 'J' " 
- .' - -V ' - - ' 

- ' *'- - - - ' -^ .

SAMPLES

No.

l ' ' '

. -

From

^

•' -' ;

To

..r -

- . -

Length

'

K: l

ANALYSIS

- '

'i'--- - -

-

-

: "
;; ;- ~

.

" ; ' r*

. - . ,

r..'--. ; '-.'-



LOT 8LOT 9

TWSP.AURORACONCESSION

TWSP.
L. 81832L.8183IU L.8I830

L. 81828L. 81827

D.D.H. N" 5

D. D. H. N* 4

L.81834L.8I836L.8I837L. 81838

CONCESSION V

L.81839 L.8I840

D.D.H. N' 65-1 * 386'.
" " " " " -2" 379.' 
n H n M n . 3a

n H n n 3 64;

II II II II II e -Z A -7 '-o s o y r.

L.81843 DJXH. W 2

L.8I842

TOTAL '2358.1

LOT 6LOT 7LOT 8LOT 9

METAL MINES LIMITED 

CALVERT TOWNSHIP, ONT.CONCESSION V

PLAN SHOWING LOCATION
OF 1965 DIAMOND DRILL 

~~-. H OLES.
N.B. CORE LEFT NEAR THE 

COLLAR OF EACH HOLE.


